Name
Address
City State Zip
Email
►Preferred Phone in bold



Ahluwalia, Ajay
25530 Crestfield Drive
Castro Valley, CA 945552
ajay94552@gmail.com
Work:
Home: 510.881.5340
Cell:  510.435.9002

Ahmadi, Parvin 
4400 Alma Avenue 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
pahmadi@cv.k12.ca.us
Work: 510.537.3000 ext 1210 
Home: 510.353.1763
Cell: 510.435.7036

Anglin, Todd
2877 Grove Way
Castro Valley, CA 94546
todd@teamanglin.com
Work:  510.537.8100
Home:  
Cell:  510.866.6829

Aufdermauer, John 
100 Homewood Drive 
Concord, CA 94518 
Jaufdermauer@comcast.net
Work: 925.349.9611 
Home: 925.349.9611 
Cell: 510.918.5654

Blaha, Jerome 
17233 San Franciscan Dr. 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
jab@bhp.law.com
Work: 925.734.9000 
Home: 510.886.3332 
Cell: 510.816.9110

Bosley, Gary 
17887 Trenton Drive 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
GBinRB@aol.com
Work: 510.331.7625 
Home: 510.538.5970 
Cell: 510.331.7625

Burt, Hafsa
2811 Castro Valley Blvd. # 109 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
hburt@hbaarchitects.com
Work: 510.830.4797 
Home: 4158468579 
Cell: 415.846.8579

Chouinard, George (Honorary)
33583 Palomares Road 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
Email
Work: 510.582.9900 
Home: 510.582.9900
Cell:

Clark, Candi 
4400 Alma Avenue 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
cclark@cv.k12.ca.us
Work: 510.537.3000 ext 1212
Home:
Cell:

Clement, Christine 
3315 Castro Valley Blvd.
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
christine@swissdelices.com
Work: 510.881.8668 
Home:
Cell: 510.393.3121

Courtney, John 
20980 Redwood Road Suite 220 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
JohnCourtneyCPA@gmail.com
Work: 510.303.5910 
Home:
Cell: 510.303.5910

Crossett, Robert
4131 Krolop Road 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
cvcrossett@aol.com
Work: 510.881.1124 
Home: 510.881.1124 
Cell: 510.206.5467

De Miguel, Gerard 
25125 Santa Clara St Suite E #256 
Hayward, CA 94544 
gerarddemiguel@gmail.com
Work: 510.962.1227 
Home:
Cell: 510.962.1227

Degner, Virginia 
17710 Dorson Lane 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
vdiggy@att.net
Work: 510.582.8873 
Home: 510.582.8873
Cell:

Dochterman, Ceta
3635 Swallow Court 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
cetadoc@gmail.com
Work:
Home: 510.886.0917 
Cell: 

Fiebig, Tim
67 Winding Glen 
Alamo, CA 94507 
Tim@Timfiebig.com
Work:
Home:
Cell: 510.708.8700

Gehrke, David
19666 Royal Ave. 
Hayward, CA 94541 
david@kmccleaners.com
Work: 510.314.0266 
Home:
Cell: 510.828.7114

Gurule, Ben 
4217 David St. 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
Bensign@aol.com
Work: 510.537.1941 
Home: 510.537.1941 
Cell: 510.303.1249

Hausauer, Heidi 
5271 Glass Brook Court 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
drheidi@msn.com
Work: 538.3334 
Home: 510.407.1316 
Cell: 510.407.1316

Johnson, Bruce 
19640 Betrose Court 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
brucejohnson@rcs.edu
Work: 510.889.7526 
Home: 510.581.8232 
Cell: 510.326.3433

Kempen, Bernie
19244 Redwood Road 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
AttorneyBernie@itsover.com
Work: 510.582.1433 
Home:
Cell: 415.806.1974

Landmesser, Charles
2303 Farley Street
Castro Valley, CA 94546
Lndmssr2303@yahoo.com
Work:
Home:  510.590.7510
Cell:

Landmesser, Tammy
2303 Farley Street
Castro Valley, CA 94546
tammylandmesser@gmail.com
Work:
Home
Cell:  9253.727.5155

Kern Lewis
4764 Mira Loma
Castro Valley, CA 94546
kernmlewis@gmail.com
Work:  510.329.8155
Home:  510.886.9481
Cell:  510.3298155

Lorge, Lucy (Honorary)
PO Box 2117 
Castro Valley, CA 94546
Email
Work:
Home:
Cell:

Lubo, Obse 
3247 Somerset Avenue, Unit # L 
Castro valley, CA 94546 
obselubo@gmail.com
Work:
Home:
Cell: 612.669.1417

Moore, Jeff
18749 W. Cavendish Drive 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
jrmoore@greenwoodmoore.com
Work: 510.581.2772 214 
Home: 510.886.7235 
Cell: 510.773.4107

Monat, Murline
101 Sycamore Valley Road West
Danville, CA 94526
Mmonat@paragon-re.com
Work:
Home:
Cell:  510.406.0114

Morsilli, Tony (Honorary)
1773 Crescent Avenue 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
Email
Work:
Home: 510.581.3586
Cell:

Mortimer, Charles 
350 Winton Avenue 
Hayward, CA 94544.1449 
charles.mortimer@yahoo.com
Work: 510.578.8803 
Home:
Cell: 510.882.8787

Mulgrew, Bill
3467 Castro Valley Blvd. 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
bmulgrew@castrovalleychamber.com
Work: 510.537.5300 
Home: 510.889.1084 
Cell: 510.828.3386

Negri, Jim 
2654 Miramar Avenue 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
ciaojim@att.net
Work: 
Home: 510.881.1321 
Cell: 650.996.9173

Nott, Bill
18316 Maffey Drive 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
nottbs@gmail.com
Work:
Home: 510.881.5023 
Cell: 510.709.5759

O'Donnell, Ken
6066 Monte Verde Ct. 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
info@ko.websites.com
Work: 510.276.9902 
Home: 510.728.1963 
Cell: 510.862.4124

Ortiz, Dawn
4507 Recreation Rd. 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
ortiz.dawn@gmail.com
Work: 510.538.9464 
Home: 510.537.9475 
Cell: 510.715.0148

Page, KJ
22592 Mossy Rock Drive 
Hayward, CA 94541 
KJPage2010@gmail.com
Work: 510.845.8774 102 
Home: 510.885.9314 
Cell: 510.410.09

Perry, Dwight
5675 Coldwater Drive 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
dwp5334@aol.com
Work: 510.582.5366 
Home: 510.886.0899 
Cell: 510.582.5366

Phillips, Jim
4478 Hillsborough Drive 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
mail@jamesjphillips.com
Work: 925.463.1980 
Home: 510.733.9308 
Cell: 510.409.9308

Poniatowski, Mark
6403 Bellhurst Court 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
mponiatowski@ponlaw.com
Work: 510.881.8700 
Home: 510.881.2984 
Cell: 510.368.2144

Ramos, Margie 
4754 Proctor Road 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
margarooni94546@gmail.com
Work:
Home: 510.537.1150
Cell:

Rothwell, Leslie
6013 Slopeview Court 
Castro Valley, CA 94562 
leslierothwell@email.com
Work: 510.314.9125 
Home: 510.538.2418 
Cell: 510.314.9125

Schmidt, Mathilde (Honorary)
18218 Walnut Road 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
mathildes@comcast.net
Work:
Home: 510.581.1672
Cell:

[bookmark: _GoBack]Schneider, Walt
19526 Yuma Street 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
WALT@WALTSCHNEIDER.NET
Work: 510.889.7878 
Home: 510.538.3055 
Cell: 510.207.7879

Shayler, Bob
18417 Center Street  
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
bshayler@icloud.com
Work: 510.828.9314
Home: 510.828.9314
Cell: 510.828.9314

Sherwood, Cliff
P.O. Box 2673 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
csherwood@sherwoodandco.net
Work: 510.828.1265 
Home: 510.538.5131 
Cell: 510.828.1265

Soohoo, Jerry 
1642 B Street 
Hayward, CA 94546 
cajerry@yahoo.com
Work: 510.537.0660
Home:
Cell:

Thompson, Michaela
5142 Parkridge Drive 
Oakland, CA 94619
michaelakt121688@gmail.com
Work: 510.531.3157 
Home: 510.531.5917
Cell: 510.499.6990

Vanderbilt, Randy
17900 Sorani Court 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
randyvanderbilt@yahoo.com
Work: 510.886.5450 
Home: 510.537.8217 
Cell: 510.882.1114

Wallace, Ray
19155 Christensen Ct 
Castro Valley , CA 94546 
ray.wallace@csueastbay.edu
Work: 510.885.4038 
Home: 510.701.4266 
Cell: 510.701.4266

West, Al
5811 Shadow Ridge Drive 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
ADW786@aol.com
Work: 510.889.6692 
Home: 510.537.7556 
Cell: 510.909.2232

Wikle, Carol
355 E Angela St 
Pleasanton, CA 94566 
carol.wikle@miradorcp.com
Work: 925.621.1028 
Home:
Cell: 510.828.6540

Williams, Roland
20546 Forrest Avenue 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
Roland@cvsan.org
Work: 510.537.0757 
Home:
Cell: 510.506.3767

Willits, Dan 
3135 Barlow Drive 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
danw@directsalesfloors.com
Work: 510.538.5000 123 
Home: 510.537.4559 
Cell: 510.506.2005
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